GRUPO 1.
Guillermo
Jorge
Mencia
Elsa
Hugo
Jorge
Hugo
Marcos
Diego
Nicolds

VALLAS
Dominguez
Pefia

Rojo

Lopez

Casado Vallejo
Abad Velasco
Lépez Rojo
Ursa Serrano
Cristébal Fernandez
Goémez Merino

GRUPO 4. PERTIGA

Fernando
Javier
Jorge
Luna
Vera
Irene
Marcos
Alvaro
Alonso
Erik

Crespo

Esteban

Zamora

Cilleruelo

Arrabal

Arnaiz Garcia
Monzén Rodero
Arribas Gomez
Cufiado de las Heras
Perez Leal

GRUPO 7. VELOCIDAD

Andrés
Iker

Noa

Masi

Alex
Alejandro
Alvaro
Diego
Gabriel

Asenjo

Cabestrero

Miguel

Gonzalez

Ferreira

Herrera Castilla
Borreguero Benitez
Domingo Acelay
Alonso Diez

2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

Fernan Gonzalez
Ferndn Gonzalez
Dominicas
Dominicas

Simén de Colonia
Simén de Colonia
Claret

Claret

Claret

Claret

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Catalina
Santa Catalina
Simén de Colonia
Simén de Colonia
Claret

Claret

Claret

Claret

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Castilla
Castilla
Claret
Claret
Claret
Claret



GRUPO 2. COHETE

Hugo
Noa
Maria
Lucia
Mario
IRaki
Carlos
David
Ivan
Alonso

Pefas
Delgado
Soladana
Izcara

Vicario Huertz
Asenjo Herrer
Ibeas Martin
Camara Gonz:
De la Cal Sanz
Martin Lépez

GRUPO 5. RELEVOS

Alejandro
Dario
David
Carla
Adrian
Saul
Sergio
Omar
Hugo
Marco

Tomé

Gil

Blanco

Sanz

Bravo
Delgado Mart
Sanchez Rincd
Rodriguez Zag
Fonseca Antol
De Frutos Ben

GRUPO 8. LONGITUD

Sara
Elena
Ainhoa
Alicia
Santiago
Luis
Pablo
Jorge
Rodrigo

Ortuiio

Rubio

Ibeas

Bueno

Mira Gude
Pérez
Delgado Mart
Hernando Ap:
Gonzalez Ovej

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Fernan Gonzalez
Ferndn Gonzalez
Dominicas
Dominicas

Simén de Colonia
Simén de Colonia
Claret

Claret

Claret

Claret

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Catalina
Santa Catalina
Santa Catalina
Simén de Colonia
Simén de Colonia
Claret

Claret

Claret

Dominicas
Dominicas
Castilla
Castilla
Vera Cruz
Vera Cruz
Claret
Claret
Claret

GRUPO 3. COt(
Joel
Pablo
Elia
Lucia
Adrian
Daniel
Denis
Iker
Aitor
Santiago

GRUPO 6. ALT
Ariadna
Tomas
Daniel
Jon

José Luis
Alejandro
Nicolds
Alvaro
Guillermo
Alejandro

GRUPO 9. PES
Noa

Eric

Raul

Sergio

Miguel

Marco
Manuel
Guillermo
Guillermo



DRDINACION
Barbadillo
Zapatero
Rodriguez
Delgado
Cuesta Jiméne
De la Hoz Sarr
Pascual Deniti
Cadenas Mon
Mantecén del
Ruiz Aguilera

‘URA

Munoz
Asenjo

De Frutos
Lépez

Asenjo Gadea
Tejada

Ponce Peinad
Sanza Mozo
Lépez Abad
Ballano Diaz

0

Fernandez
Blanco
Pomar
Tejedor Sanz
Galadn Gonzale
De Blas Gonzé
Martin Lopez
Ginés Martine
Ballano Diaz

2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Fernan Gonzalez
Fernan Gonzalez
Dominicas
Dominicas

Simon de Colonia
Simén de Colonia
Claret

Claret

Claret

Claret

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Castilla
Castilla
Vera Cruz
Vera Cruz
Claret
Claret
Claret
Claret

Dominicas
Dominicas
Dominicas

Simén de Colonia
Simén de Colonia
Claret

Claret

Claret

Claret



